Datasheet and description
Avide LED Desk Lamp Clip White 1.5W
Product code: ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-04-23
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 1/3
SPECIFICATIONS
EAN code: 5999097933108
Warranty:
Color: White
Material: abs+szilikon
Working temperature: -20 - +40 °C
Packaging: 1/b 60/c 720/p
Certifications:
Functions:
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Wattage: 1.5W
Voltage: 220-240V
Built-in battery: Yes
Beam angle: 170°
Dimmability: Yes
Lumen output: 120lm
Color temperature: 6  400K
Lifetime: 30  000h
Energy class:
Type of LED: SMD2835
Number of LEDs:
CRI: >70
IP standard: IP20
BOX PICTURE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Desk Lamp Clip White 1.5W
Product code: ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-04-23
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 2/3
PRODUCT SIZE
Width: 56mm
Height: 350mm
Depth:
CARDBOARD BOX
EAN: 5999097933108
Packaging: 1/b 60/c 720/p
Dimensions: 221mm x 121mm x 61mm
Net weight: 177g
Gross weight: 238g
CARTON
EAN: 5999097933115
Packaging: 1/b 60/c 720/p
Dimensions: 630mm x 380mm x 475mm
Net weight: 10.62kg
Gross weight: 14.28kg
PALLET EXAMPLE
Height:
Width: 120cm (std Euro pallet)
Depth: 80cm (std Euro pallet)
Cartons per pallet: 12carton/pallet
Cartons per row:
Net weight: 127.44kg
Gross weight: 171.36kg
PRODUCT PICTURE
PRODUCT OUTLINE
Datasheet and description
Avide LED Desk Lamp Clip White 1.5W
Product code: ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
QR code:
Date of issue: 2024-04-23
Brand link: avidelighting.com/qr/ABLDL-CLIP-1.5W
ID: AB-190518
Company name: Bramcke Hungary Kft.
Company address: Kishatár utca 17., 4031 Debrecen  Page: 3/3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Provide the light you need for your desk with the Avide clip-style desk lamp. With its simple and minimalist design,
the lamp gives a truly modern look to your rooms. The 3W, dimmable LED desk lamps with a cool white color
temperature can be placed anywhere easily as they have a base featuring a clip. At the same time, thanks to the
built-in battery you can use them for up to 8 hours without charging.
The brightness can be set in 3 steps with the touch-sensitive control button. The lamp neck can be rotated 360 °.
The product is available in white and black colors. The box also includes the AC adapter.